is space reserved for County Filing Officer use on	Y 2017년 1월 2 1월 2017년 1월 2	
36313	Vol.	<u>Page11818</u>
P1:16		
		-
18 18		
AN A		
26		
STATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE	FINANCING STATEMENT
	REAL PROPERTY - Form UCC-14	<u>a</u>
THIS F	ORM FOR COUNTY FILING OFFICER US	EONLY
nis FINANCING STATEMENT is prese	nted to the county filing officer pursuant to	
A. Debtor Name(s): D'Neil, Peter R	2A. Secured Party Name(s): South Valley Bank & Trust	4A. Assignee of Socured Party (if any):
D'Neil, Esther Y		
B. Deblor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured Party from which security information is obtainable:	48. Address of Assignme:
P O Box 124 Aldland, OR 97634	803 Main Street Kiamath Falls, OR 97601	
. This financing statement covers the following typ	iss (or items) of property (check if applicable):	
a manual a manual a construction of the second state of the		
X The goods are to become fotures on:	The above timber is	standing on:
The goods are to become fixtures on: The above minerals or the like (including g (describe real estate) 21.3 acres of land and all buildings	The above timber is gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhee located on property described as Sec 1	d or minehead of the well or mine located on:
X The goods are to become fixtures on: The above minerals or the like (including or (describe real estate) 21.3 acros of land and all buildings situated at 4815 Tingley Lane, Klamath and the financing statement is to be filed	The above timber is gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhee located on property described as Sec 1	d or minehead of the well or mine located on: 6, TWSHP 39 RNGE 9.0 Tax Lot 200
The goods are to become fixtures on: The above minerals or the like (including g (describe real estate) 21.3 acres of land and all buildings situated at 4815 Tingley Lane, Klamath	The above timber is gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhes located on property described as Sec 1 Falls, Klamath County, Oregon.	d or minchead of the well or mine located on: 6, TWSHP 39 RNGE 9.0 Tax Lot 204 does not have an interest of record) The name o
 X The goods are to become fixtures on: The above minerals or the like (including goods of land and all buildings acres of land and all buildings situated at 4815 Tingley Lane, Klamath and the financing statement is to be filed record owner is: X Check box if products of collateral are also a carbon, photographic or other reproduction of the carbon, photographic or other reproduction of the carbon of the carb	The above timber is gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhes located on property described as Sec 1 Falls, Klamath County, Oregon.	d or minchead of the well or mine located on: 6, TWSHP 39 RNGE 9.0 Tax Lot 20 does not have an interest of record) The name o clitional sheats:
 The goods are to become fixtures on: The above minerals or the like (including or (describe real estate)) acres of land and all buildings situated at 4815 Tingley Lane, Klamath and the financing statement is to be filed record owner is: Check box if products of collateral are also a carbon, phylographic geotyper reproduction of juice 	The above timber is gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhee located on property described as Sec 1 Falls, Klamath County, Oregon. for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor o covered Number of attached ad to form, financing statement or security agreement ser	d or minehead of the well or mine located on: 6, TWSHP 39 RNGE 9.0 Tax Lot 200 does not have an interest of record) The name o ditional sheats:
 X The goods are to become fixtures on: The above minerals or the like (including or (describe real estats)) 21.3 acres of land and all buildings altuated at 4815 Tingley Lane, Klamath and the financing statement is to be filed record owner ls: X Check box if products of collateral are also A carbon, photographic or other reproduction of the filed of the filed of the statement of the state	The above timber is gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhes located on property described as Sec 1 Falls, Klamath County, Oregon. for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor o covered Number of ettached ad to form, financing statement or security agreement ser	d or minchead of the well or mine located on: 6, TWSHP 39 RNGE 9.0 Tax Lot 200 does not have an interest of record) The name o clitional sheats:
 X The goods are to become futures on: The above minerals or the like (including or (describe real estats)) 21.3 acres of land and all buildings slituated at 4815 Tingley Lane, Klamath and the financing statement is to be filed record owner is: X Check box if products of collateral are also a carbon, photographic or other reproduction of the By: A carbon, photographic or other reproduction of the By: A carbon, photographic or other reproduction of the By: A carbon, photographic or other reproduction of the By: A carbon, photographic or other reproduction of the By: A carbon, photographic or other reproduction of the By: 	The above timber is gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhes located on property described as Sec 1 Falls, Klamath County, Oregon. for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor o covered Number of ettached ad to form, financing statement or security agreement ser	d or minehead of the well or mine located on: 6, TWSHP 39 RNGE 9.0 Tax Lot 200 does not have an interest of record) The name o ditional sheats:
 X The goods are to become fixtures on: The above minerals or the like (including or (describe real estats)) 21.3 acres of land and all buildings altuated at 4815 Tingley Lane, Klamath and the financing statement is to be filed record owner is: X Check box if products of collateral are also a carbon, photographic coother reproduction of the By: A carbon, photographic coother reproduction of the Signature(s) of the dobtor required in most carbon. 2. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. 2. If the space provided for any flom(s) on this form 	The above timber is gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhese located on property described as Sec 1 Falls, Klamath County, Oregon. for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor of o covered Number of ettached ad to form, financing statement or security agreement ser Signature(s) of Security INSTRUCTIONS m is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on a	id or minehead of the well or mine located on: 6, TWSHP 39 RNGE 9.0 Tax Lot 20 does not have an interest of record) The name o clitional sheets: ves as a financing statement under ORS Chapter 1 we have a financing statement under ORS Chapter 1 we h
 The goods are to become futures on: The above minerals or the like (including or (describe real estats)) acres of land and all buildings slituated at 4815 Tingley Lane, Klamath and the financing statement is to be filed record owner is: Check box if products of collateral are also a carbon, photographic as other reproduction of it. By: July Andrew Signature(s) of the clobtor required in most case. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. If the space provided for any flom(s) on this for alwests need to be presented to the county filing of the county filing the co	The above timber is gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellheet located on property described as Sec 1 Falls, Klamath County, Oregon. for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor o covered Number of attached ad to form, financing statement or security agreement ser Signature(s) of Security INSTRUCTIONS m is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on a ficer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THE	ad or minchead of the well or mine located on: 6, TWSHP 39 RNGE 9.0 Tax Lot 20 does not have an interest of record) The name of citional sheats: ves as a financing statement under ORS Chapter is we have a financing
 X The goods are to become fixtures on: The above minerals or the like (including or (describe real estats)) 21.3 acres of land and all buildings slituated at 4815 Tingley Lane, Klamath and the financing statement is to be filed record owner is: X Check box if products of collateral are also a carbon, photographic or other reproduction of the By: A carbon, photographic or other reproduction of the By: Signature(s) of the dobtor required in most case PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. 2. If the space provided for any flom(s) on this for sheats need to be presented to the county filing of 3. This form (UCC1A) should be recorded with the 	The above timber is gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellheet located on property described as Sec 1 Falls, Klamath County, Oregon. I for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor o covered Number of attached ad the form, financing statement or security agreement ser Signature(s) of Section INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTIONS	ad or minchead of the well or mine located on: 6, TWSHP 39 RNGE 9.0 Tax Lot 20 does not have an interest of record) The name of citional sheats: ves as a financing statement under ORS Chapter is we have a financing
 The goods are to become fixtures on: The above minerals or the like (including or (describe real estats)) 21.3 acres of land and all buildings situated at 4815 Tingley Lane, Klarnath and the financing statement is to be field record owner is: Check box if products of collateral are also a carbon, photographic coordinateral are also a carbon and a carbon and a carbon are also a carbon and a carbon are also a carbon and a carbon and a carbon are also a carbon are also a carbon and a carbon are also a carbon and a carbon are also a carbon a	The above timber is gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellheet located on property described as Sec 1 Falls, Klamath County, Oregon. I for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor o covered Number of attached ad the form, financing statement or security agreement ser Signature(s) of Section INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTIONS	ad or minchead of the well or mine located on: 6, TWSHP 39 RNGE 9.0 Tax Lot 200 does not have an interest of record) The name of ditional sheats:
 The goods are to become fixtures on: The above minerals or the like (including or (describe real estate)) acros of land and all buildings situated at 4815 Tingley Lane, Klamath and the financing statement is to be filed record owner is: Check box if products of collateral are also a carbon, shotographic as other reproduction of it. By: July July July July July July July July	The above timber is gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhese located on property described as Sec 1. Falls, Klamath County, Oregon. I for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor of o covered Number of attached ad the form, financing statement or security agreement services. Signature(s) of Security agreement services. Signature(s) of Security is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on a ficer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THat the county filing officers who record real estate mortgage form.	ad or minchead of the well or mine located on: 6, TWSHP 39 RNGE 9.0 Tax Lot 20 does not have an interest of record) The name of ditional sheats:
 The goods are to become fixtures on: The above minerals or the like (including or (describe real estats) 21.3 acres of land and all buildings estimated at 4815 Tingley Lane, Klarnath and the financing statement is to be filed record owner is: Check box if products of collateral are also a carbon, photographic context reproduction of the By: Signature(s) of the dobtor required in most case PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. If the space provided for any flom(s) on this for aheats need to be presented to the county filing off state. Sond the Original to the county filing off state. Sond the Original to the county filing off state. Sond the Original to the county filing off a. After the recording process is completed the comay be used to terminate this document. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the domestical accompany t	The above timber is gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhese located on property described as Sec 1. Falls, Klamath County, Oregon. I for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor of o covered Number of attached ad the form, financing statement or security agreement services. Signature(s) of Security agreement services. Signature(s) of Security is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on a ficer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THat the county filing officers who record real estate mortgage form.	Indicated. The printed termination statement belo
 The goods are to become fixtures on: The above minerals or the like (including or (describe real estats)) acres of land and all buildings situated at 4815 Tingley Lane, Klamath and the financing statement is to be filed record owner is: Check box if products of collateral are also a carbon, photographic or other reproduction of it. By: Signature(s) of the dobtor required in most case PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. If the space provided for any flom(s) on this for aheats need to be presented to the county filing office. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the of State. Sond the Original to the county filing office. After the recording process is completed the comay be used to terminate this document. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the do 	The above timber is gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhese located on property described as Sec 1 Falls, Klamath County, Oregon. for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor o covered Number of attached ad to form, financing statement or security agreement ser Signature(s) of Section <u>INSTRUCTIONS</u> m is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on a facer. DO NOT STAPLE CR TAPE ANYTHING TO THE the county filing officers who record real estate mortgag for. wunty filing officer will return the document to the party ocument. The fee is \$5.00 per page.	Id or minehead of the well or mine located on: 6, TWSHP 39 RNGE 9.0 Tax Lot 200 does not have an interest of record) The name of citional sheats:
 The goods are to become fixtures on: The above minerals or the like (including or (describe real estats) 21.3 acres of land and all buildings estimated at 4815 Tingley Lane, Klarnath and the financing statement is to be field record owner is: Check box if products of collateral are also a carbon, photographic context reproduction of the By: Signature(s) of the dobtor required in most case 1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. 2. If the space provided for any flom(s) on this for sheats need to be presented to the county filing off state. Sond the Original to the county filing off state. Sond the Original to the county filing off state. Sond the Original to the county filing off 4. After the recording process is completed the comay be used to terminate this document. 5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the do 6. Be sure that the financing statement has been proceeding Party contact name: 	The above timber is gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhese located on property described as Sec 1 Falls, Klamath County, Oregon. for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor o covered Number of attached ad to form, financing statement or security agreement ser Signature(s) of Section <u>INSTRUCTIONS</u> m is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on a facer. DO NOT STAPLE CR TAPE ANYTHING TO THE the county filing officers who record real estate mortgag for. wunty filing officer will return the document to the party ocument. The fee is \$5.00 per page.	Indicated. The printed termination statement belo
 The goods are to become fixtures on: The above minerals or the like (including or (describe real estats) 21.3 acres of land and all buildings estimated at 4815 Tingley Lane, Klarnath and the financing statement is to be field record owner is: Check box if products of collateral are also a carbon, photographic context reproduction of the By: Signature(s) of the dobtor required in most case 1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. 2. If the space provided for any flom(s) on this for sheats need to be presented to the county filing off state. Sond the Original to the county filing off state. Sond the Original to the county filing off state. Sond the Original to the county filing off 4. After the recording process is completed the comay be used to terminate this document. 5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the do 6. Be sure that the financing statement has been proceeding Party contact name: 	The above timber is gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellheer located on property described as Sec 1 Falls, Klamath County, Oregon. I for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor of o covered Number of attached ad the form, financing statement or security agreement services. Signature(s) of Section INSTRUCTIONS m is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on a ficer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THE more county filing officers who record real estate mortgage. The statement of the termination statement of the party is a statement of the termination statement of the statement of	Id or minehead of the well or mine located on: 6, TWSHP 39 RNGE 9.0 Tax Lot 200 does not have an interest of record) The name of citional sheats: ves as a financing statement under ORS Chapter 7 we can be compared by ORS 79.4020 additional sheets. Only one copy of such additions s FORM. res. This form cannot be filed with the Secretar Indicated. The printed termination statement below (below) until this document is to be terminated.
 The goods are to become fixtures on: The above minerals or the like (including or (describe real estate)) 21.3 acres of land and all buildings estimated at 4815 Tingley Lane, Klamath and the financing statement is to be field record owner is: Check box if products of collateral are also a carbon, enologistiphic or other reproduction of the By: Check box if products of collateral are also a carbon, enologistiphic or other reproduction of the By: Check box if products of collateral are also a carbon, enologistiphic or other reproduction of the By: A carbon, enologistiphic or other reproduction of the By: A carbon, enologistiphic or other reproduction of the By: A carbon, enologistiphic or other reproduction of the By: A carbon, enologistiphic or other reproduction of the By: A carbon, enologistiphic or other reproduction of the By: A carbon, enologistiphic or other reproduction of the By: A carbon, enologistiphic or other reproduction of the By: A carbon, enologistiphic or other reproduction of the By: A carbon, enologistiphic or other reproduction of the By: A carbon, enologistiphic or other reproduction of the By: A carbon, enologistiphic or other reproduction of the By: A flat the space provided for any item (s) on this form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the of State. Sond the Original to the county filing office. A flat the recording process is completed the comay be used to terminate this document. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the do 8. Be sure that the financing statement has been performed by the phone number: Recording Party telephone number: 	The above timber is gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhese located on property described as Sec 1 Falls, Klamath County, Oregon. for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor is the county filling statement or security agreement services. Signature(s) of Section INSTRUCTIONS m is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on a facer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THE the county filling officers who record real estate mortgages. From the face is \$5.00 per page. Property signed. Do not sign the termination statement of pursuant to the Us no longer claims a	id or minehead of the well or mine located on: 6, TWSHP 39 RNGE 9.0 Tax Lot 200 does not have an interest of record) The name of ditional sheats:
X The goods are to become fixtures on: The above minerals or the like (including or (describe real estate)) 21.3 acres of land and all buildings situated at 4815 Tingley Lane, Klamath and the financing statement is to be filed record owner is: X Check box if products of collateral are also a carbon, photographic or other reproduction of the By: By Water A water and the dybtor required in most case. 1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. 2. If the space provided for any item(s) on this form sheats need to be presented to the county filing off state. Sond the Original to the county filing off state. Sond the Original to the county filing off state. Sond the Original to the county filing off state. Sond the financing statement has been provided to terminate this document. 5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the do 6. Ee sure that the financing statement has been provided party contact name: Recording Party telephone number: Faturn to: (name and address) South Valley Bank & Trust 803 Main Street	The above timber is gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhese located on property described as Sec 1 Falls, Klamath County, Oregon. for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor is the county filling statement or security agreement services. Signature(s) of Section INSTRUCTIONS m is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on a facer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THE the county filling officers who record real estate mortgages. From the face is \$5.00 per page. Property signed. Do not sign the termination statement of pursuant to the Us no longer claims a	d or minehead of the well or mine located on: 6, TWSHP 39 RNGE 9.0 Tax Lot 200 does not have an interest of record) The name of ditional sheats:
X The goods are to become fixtures on: The above minerals or the like (including or (describe real estate)) 21.3 acres of land and all buildings situated at 4815 Tingley Lane, Klamath and the financing statement is to be filed record owner is: X Check box if products of collateral are also a carbon, photographic or other reproduction of the By: By Manual Ways and the distance of t	The above timber is gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhese located on property described as Sec 1 Falls, Klamath County, Oregon. for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor is the county filling statement or security agreement services. Signature(s) of Section INSTRUCTIONS m is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on a facer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THE the county filling officers who record real estate mortgages. From the face is \$5.00 per page. Property signed. Do not sign the termination statement of pursuant to the Us no longer claims a	d or minchead of the well or mine located on: 6, TWSHP 39 RNGE 9.0 Tax Lot 200 does not have an interest of record) The name of ditional sheats:

0 I

EXHIBIT TO UCC-1 FINANCING STATEMENT

March 25, 1997

This Exhibit is elisched to and is a part of the UCC Financing Statement executed in connection with a losn between South Valley Bank & Trust and

O'Nell, Febr R	(SSN or Tin:
O'NoH, Eather Y	(SSN of TIN:

COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION: All Fintures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing insurance, general intangibles, and accounts proceeds)

This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the rust estate records. Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: 21.3 scree of land and all buildings located on property described as Sec 16, TWSHP 39 RNGE 9.0 Tax Lot 2000 situated at 4815 Tingley Lane, Klameth Falls, Klameth County, Oregon.

This Exhibit is used on the same data as the UCC Financing Statement by South Valley Bank & Trust and the undersigned.

- Contraction of the second se	South Veiley Benk & Trust
Signalizacij of Deblor(3)	an 10mm ton
	Signature(2) of Secured Party (iss)

STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

	record at request of	South Valley Bank the 18	Sth day
of	April	A.D., 19 97 at 1:16 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol.	<u>M97</u>
		On Fage	
FEE	\$10.00	Bernetha G. Letsch, Cou	inty Clerk
t Lota		ty Matalun Basel	

11819